
 
 

Friday September 17 
Shacharis - 6:45am 

Mincha - 7:10pm 
Candlelighting - 7:12pm 

 
Shabbos September 18- Parshas 

Ha’azinu 
Shacharis -9:00am 

Sephardic Minyan -9:00am 
Class with Rabbi Fisch -6:15pm 

Mincha- 7:00pm 
Maariv and Havdalla- 8:11pm 

 
Sunday September 19 

Shacharis - 8:30am 
Mincha - 7:10pm 

 
Monday September 20-Erev Sukkos 

Shacharis -6:45am 
Mincha-7:05pm 

Candlelighting- 7:08pm 
 

Tuesday September 21-First Day  
of Sukkos 

Shacharis -9:00am 
Sephardic Minyan -9:00am 

Mincha- 7:05pm 
Candlelighting (from existing flame)-

8:08pm 
 

Wednesday September 22-              
Second Day of Sukkos  

Shacharis -9:00am 
Sephardic Minyan -9:00am 

Mincha- 7:05pm 
Maariv and Havdallah- 8:06pm 

 
Thursday September 23-                 

Chol Hamoed Sukkos  
Shacharis First Minyan- 6:30am 

Shacharis Second Minyan - 8:30am 
Mincha -7:05pm 

 
 

  
 

Friday September 24 
Shacharis First Minyan- 6:30am 

Shacharis Second Minyan - 8:30am 
Mincha -7:00pm 

Candlelighting-7:03pm 
 
 

Shabbos September 25-Shabbos  
Chol Hamoed  

Shacharis -9:00am 
Sephardic Minyan -9:00am 

 
Sunday September 26-Chol Hamoed  

Shacharis - 8:30am 
Mincha -7:00pm 

 
Monday September 27-                

Hoshana Rabbah 
Shacharis - 6:30am 

Candle Lighting-6:59pm 
Mincha -7:00pm 

 
Tuesday September 28- Shmini 

Atzeres 
Shacharis -9:00am 

Sephardic Minyan -9:00am 
Mincha- 7:00pm 

Candlelighting (from existing flame)-
7:59pm 

 
Wednesday September 29-               

Simchas Torah  
Shacharis -8:30am 

Mincha followed by Neilas Hachag- 
6:50pm 

Maariv and Havdallah-7:58pm Etz Chaim Synagogue 
wishes all of our 

congregants a  
New Year filled with  
blessings, health and 

peace.  
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Motzai Shabbos August 28 
Selichos - 12:00am  

 
Sunday August 29 
Shacharis - 8:30am 

Mincha - 7:35pm 
 

Monday August 30- Thursday 
September 2 

Selichos and Shacharis - 6:20am  
Mincha - 7:35pm 

 
Friday September 3 

Selichos and Shacharis - 6:20am  
Mincha - 6:25pm 

Candlelighting - 7:29pm 
 

Shabbos September 4 
Shacharis - 9:00am 

Sephardic Minyan - 9:00am  
Pirkei Avos with Rabbi Fisch - 6:35pm 

Mincha - 7:20pm 
Maariv and Havdallah - 8:29pm 

 
Sunday September 5 

Selichos and Shacharis - 8:10am 
Mincha - 7:25pm 

 
Monday September 6- Erev Rosh 

Hashanah  
Selichos and Shacharis - 6:00am 

Mincha - 7:25pm 
Candlelighting - 7:25pm 

 
 
 

 
 

Shabbos September 11- Shabbos 
Shuva  

Shacharis - 9:00am 
Sephardic Minyan - 9:00am 

Mincha - 6:30pm 
Shabbos Shuvah Drasha with Rabbi 

Yaakov Fisch - 7:00pm 
Maariv and Havdalah - 8:20pm 

 
Sunday September 12 

Selichos and Shacharis - 8:00am 
Community Memorial Service at  
Etz Chaim Cemetery - 10:30am 

Mincha - 7:10pm 
 

Monday September 13-Tuesday 
September 14 

Selichos and Shacharis - 6:05am 
Mincha - 7:10pm 

 
Wednesday September 15-                  

Erev Yom Kippur  
Selichos and Shacharis - 6:35am 

Mincha - 3:00pm 
Kol Nidre Service - 7:10pm 

Drasha with Rabbi Yaakov Fisch - 
7:30pm 

President’s Address - 7:50pm 
 

Explanatory class with Rabbi 
Feigenbaum - 8:10pm  

Maariv - 8:10pm 
 

Thursday September 16-              
Yom Kippur Day  

Shacharis - 8:00am 
Sephardic Minyan - 8:00am 

Explanatory class with Rabbi 
Feigenbaum - approx. 11:30am 

Explanatory class with Rebbetzin 
Schochet - 5:45pm 
Mincha - 5:45pm  

Following Mincha, Pre Neilah 
Remarks by Rabbi Yaakov Fisch  

in the Main Minyan.  
Shofar Blowing and Conclusion of 

Yom Kippur - 8:14pm 
 

 
 

Tuesday September 7 - First Day of 
Rosh Hashanah  

Shacharis - 8:00am 
Sephardic Minyan - 8:00am 

Rabbi Fisch’s Sermon - approx. 10:00am 
Shofar Blowing - approx. 10:15am 

Explanatory class with Rabbi 
Feigenbaum - approx. 10:30am 

Additional Shofar Blowing in Main 
Sanctuary - 12:15pm  

Additional Shofar Blowing in the 
Neighborhood - 5:00pm 

Mincha followed by Tashlich at the  
Etz Chaim Nature Reserve - 7:00pm  

Maariv - 8:25pm  
Candlelighting (from an existing flame) 

- 8:25pm 
 

Wednesday September 8- Second Day 
of Rosh Hashanah  
Shacharis - 8:00am 

Sephardic Minyan - 8:00am 
Rabbi Fisch’s Sermon - approx. 10:00am 

Shofar Blowing - approx. 10:15am 
Explanatory class with Rabbi Uhr - 

approx. 10:30am 
Additional Shofar Blowing in Main 

Sanctuary - 12:15pm  
Additional Shofar Blowing in the 

Neighborhood - 5:00pm 
Mincha - 7:15pm 

Maariv and Havdallah - 8:24pm 
 

Thursday September 9 - Fast of 
Gedalia  

Fast Begins - 5:55am 
Selichos and Shacharis - 6:05am 

Mincha - 7:10pm 
Fast Ends - 8:15pm 

 
Friday September 10 

Selichos and Shacharis - 6:05pm  
Mincha - 6:10pm 

Candlelighting - 7:20pm  
 
 
 
 


